The Atlantic

James Bennet

jbennet@theatlantic.com
Benjamin Schwarz

bschwarz@theatlantic.com
Sage Stossel ***Editor of The Atlantic online and also a political cartoonist.

sagestossel@theatlantic.com
Harper’s

Roger D. Hodge

roger@harpers.org
Ben Metcalf

ben@harpers.org
Christian Lorentzen
christian@harpers.org
Esquire

Mark Warren

mwarren@hearst.com
John Kenney

jkenney@hearst.com

Eric Gillin - *** Website editor for Esquire.com, recently hired to make the online version more hip.
egillin@hearst.com
Rolling Stone

Caryn Ganz – ***web site editor

caryn.ganz@rollingstone.com
Eric Bates
eric.bates@rollingstone.com

Jason Fine
jason.fine@rollingstone.com
The Nation
Betsy Reed

betsyr@thenation.com
Roane Carey, Managing Editor
rcarey@thenation.com
Joan Connell, *** Web Editor – very robust web content
jconnell@thenation.com
Vanity Fair

Michael Hogan ***Online Editor
mhogan@vf.com
Wayne Lawson, Literary Editor for the magazine
wayne_lawson@condenast.com
Jane Sarkin, Features Editor for the magazine
jane_sarkin@condenast.com
Mother Jones

Monika Bauerlein

bauerlein@motherjones.com
Clara Jeffery

jeffery@motherjones.com
Michael Mechanic

mechanic@motherjones.com
The Economist

John Micklethwait
johnmicklethwait@economist.com
John Parker 
johnparker@economist.com
Details
Erica Cerulo, ***Online Editor
erica.cerulo@fairchildpub.com
Greg Williams 
gregory_williams@condenast.com
Katherine Wheelock 
katherine_wheelock@condenast.com
New York Daily News

Adam Berkowitz **Online Editor
aberkowitz@edit.nydailynews.com
David Ng, Executive Editor
dng@nydailynews.com
Orla Healy, Features
ohealy@nydailynews.com
New York Observer
John Vorwald ***Senior Web Editor
jvorwald@observer.com
Barry Lewis, VP, Web Editor
blewis@observer.com
Hillary Frey 
hfrey@observer.com
New York Post
Kristin Boehm, Web Editor
webeditor@nypost.com
Newsday
Dennis Elder, Website Editor
delder@newsday.com
